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SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT MARCH 2023-24  (Time: 11:00 AM) 

 
 

DATE DAY 
UKG  

(A & B) 
I II III IV V VI VII IX 

09 Mar 2024 Saturday 
Rhymes / 

Table  
G. K..  G. K. 

G. K. & 
SOI  

G. K. & 
SOI  

G. K. & 
SOI  

G. K. & 
SOI  

G. K. & 
SOI  

Urdu 

10 Mar 2024 Sunday HOLIDAY 

11 Mar 2024 Monday Urdu Math's Science Urdu Science S. St. English Urdu - 

12 Mar 2024 Tuesday - English S. St S. St. Comptr - - - English 

13 Mar 2024 Wednesday English Science English Math’s Math’s Math’s S. St. Math’s - 

14 Mar 2024 Thursday EXAM BREAK 

15 Mar 2024 Friday - Urdu Urdu Science Urdu English Science S. St. - 

16 Mar 2024 Saturday Math’s S. St. Math’s  Comptr English Urdu Comptr Comptr Social 
Science 

17 Mar 2024 Sunday HOLIDAY 

18 Mar 2024 Monday - - - English S. St. Comptr Math's  English Science 

19 Mar 2024 Tuesday EXAM BREAK 

20 Mar 2024 Wednesday - - - - - Science Urdu Science Math’s 
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